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This is to certify that the progress of external development works (Storm drain, sewerage, roads, STP plant,
Pump room, Fire pump room and lines, External electrification) for Supermax Affordable Housing Pvt. Ltd.

T -134 A, Aam Bagh Farm House
Near Shamshi Talab, Andheria Morh
Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110030

PH - 8368862697
E Mail : designaxis2015@gmail.com

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

at sector-33. Stadium road Sonipat Haryana is as per details given below.

S.NO QUARTER YEAR WORK DONE | TOTAL WORK REMARKS
AS PER DONE (%)
QUARTER (%)
1 APRILTO 2020 00.00% 00.00% coviD
JUNE LOCKDOWN
2 JULYTO 2020 15.00% 15.00%
SEPTEMBER
3 OCTOBERTO 2020 17.00% 32.00%
DECEMBER
JANUARY TO 2021 33.00% 65.00%
4 MARCH
APRILTO 2021 05.00% 70.00%
5 JUNE
6 JULYTO 2021 00.00% 70.00%
SEPTEMBER
7 OCTOBERTO 2021 00.00% 70.00%
DECEMBER
8 JANUARY TO 2022 02.43% 72.43%
MARCH
9 APRILTO 2022 05.06% 77.49%
JUNE
10 JULYTO 2022 04.58% 82.07%
SEPTEMBER
11 OCTOBER TO 2022 01.66% 83.73%
DECEMBER
12 JANUARY TO 2023 08.07% 91.8%
MARCH
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T-134A, Aam Bagh Farm

House,

Near Shamshi Talab Andheria Morh,

New Dethi-110030

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY.




